
 
男子シングルスＡクラス

１ブロック

(ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ)

(松山北高校)

(愛媛大学)

(水鳥軍団)

男子シングルスＡクラス

３ブロック

(愛媛大学)

(ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ)

(ＴＥＩＪＩＮ)

16-21
19-21

21-12
23-21

19-21
12-21

17-21
11-21

16-21
21-16
15-21

２－０

１－１

０－２

21-17
21-11

３－０

１－２

１－２

２

３

〇

21-16
21-16

21-15
21-15

〇
21-16
22-20

×

〇

×

２

２－１

21-9
21-11

21-16
16-21
21-15

金子 将也

×
河端 浩伸

〇

15-21
15-21

13-21
22-24

21-19
21-12

9-21
11-21

×

細羽 永遠 ３

河端山内

尾下 諒馬
〇 〇

山内 崇矢

×

〇

×

１

金子 勝-敗 順　位

16-21
20-22

12-21
21-23

21-13
24-22

順　位長野

４×

〇

細羽 尾下

〇

×

〇
長野 光樹 １

徳永

徳永 龍海

男子シングルスＡクラス

勝-敗



 

(ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ) 1

(愛媛大学) 2

男子シングルスＡクラス

長野 光樹

山内 崇矢

11-15
15-12
4-15

1

2



 
男子シングルスＢクラス

１ブロック

(ハルトノ)

(フリー)

(久友クラブ)

男子シングルスＢクラス

２ブロック

(石井体協)

(久友クラブ)

(松山北高校)

男子シングルスＢクラス

３ブロック

(久友クラブ)

(東温高校)

(松山中央高校)

男子シングルスＢクラス

４ブロック

(Ｒｏｂｉｎ)

(松山中央高校)

(松山東中学校)

尾﨑 慎 ２

吉田 祐介 ３×

〇

×

〇

林 慶昌 １〇

×

勝-敗

21-15
17-21
16-21

15-21
21-17
21-16

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18

順　位吉田 林 尾﨑

２〇

×
21-19
21-23
13-21

安田

安田 勝太 ３

〇

×

〇

×

濱岡

濱岡 勇斗

16-21
15-21

髙田 息吹 ３

勝-敗 順　位藤野

藤野 陸希 １

尾﨑 謙二 ２×

〇

〇

×

島田 樹己 １〇

×

尾﨑 島田 髙田

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

21-13
21-9

×

男子シングルスＢクラス

勝-敗

３×

勝-敗 順　位

２×

井村 丈思

辻本 和輝

順　位

田中 裕樹 １〇

田中

〇

井村

21-6
21-11

6-21
11-21

25-23
21-15

23-25
15-21

21-11
12-21
15-21

11-21
21-12
21-15

〇

辻本

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

13-21
9-21

21-23
21-14
21-11

23-21
14-21
11-21

21-15
21-9

15-21
9-21

21-16
21-15

19-21
23-21
21-13



 
2 2

(ハルトノ) 1 1 2 3 (久友クラブ)

(松山中央高校) 4 1 1 2 (久友クラブ)

男子シングルスＢクラス

9-15
17-15
15-10

９－１
５

１５－
９

１５－
15-13
5-13
13-15

田中 裕樹

島田 樹己

藤野 陸希

林 慶昌



男子シングルスＣクラス

９ブロック
16-21 22-20
21-10 21-16 1-1

(ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ) 13-21
21-16
10-21 2-0

(東温高校) 21-13
22-20
21-16 0-2

(松山北高校)

男子シングルスＣクラス

１０ブロック
21-14 21-18
21-9 21-13 2-0

(ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ)
14-21
9-21 1-1

(松山工業高校)
18-21
13-21 0-2

(松山北高校)

×

〇

×

北川 陽世 3

山田 康平

×
檜垣 慎一

2〇

檜垣 勝-敗 順　位

3

18-21
25-23
21-15

21-18
23-25
15-21

高山 奎 1〇

×

安部

安部 悌史 1

山田

〇

21-18
21-12

順　位吉金 高山 北川

吉金 侑哉 2× 〇

勝-敗

〇

×
18-21
12-21



 

(済美高校) 1 3 (石井体協)

(東温高校) 9 6 (久谷中学校)

１
(松山中央高校) 8 7 (アイユークラブ)

(松羽会) 5 (ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ)

(アイユークラブ) 4 2 (愛大医学部)

１

０

２

15-10
12-15
13-15

湯上 正章

松本 紳

栗田 和幸橋本 拓

高山 奎

安部 悌史

松本 健也 神野 裕亮

0

２

１

２

１

２

１ ２

曽我 真礼川本 敬介

２

0

２

１ 15-8
6-15
15-12

１

２

２

7-15
11-15

15-12
13-15
16-14

1015-17
15-11
13-15

16-14
12-15
9-15

男子シングルスＣクラス

１２－
１５

１５－
８

１５－

13-15
13-15

15-11
17-15



 
男子シングルスＤクラス

１ブロック

３－０
(も☆ｒｉｃｈ)

１－２
(東温高校)

18-21
21-14 ２－１

(松山中央高校) 21-14
21-14
14-21 ３－０

(伊予農業高校) 14-21

男子シングルスＤクラス

２ブロック
21-14
21-16 ２－０

(√理羽)
14-21
16-21 １－１

(東温高校)

０－２
(松山中央高校)

男子シングルスＤクラス

３ブロック
21-16
21-23 １－１

(農バド（愛媛大学）) 21-13
16-21
23-21 ０－２

(伊予農業高校) 13-21

２－０
(東温高校)

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

11-21
15-21

21-15
21-4

15-21
4-21

18-21
21-7
14-21

21-18
7-21
21-14

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21××

羽藤 樹輝 ４×

１

〇

×

×

〇 〇

２
20-22
9-21

22-20
21-9

福井 琉剛

田村 凌雅 ３

３×

福井 稲田坂本

坂本 輝

稲田 望

橋本 壮一郎 １〇

×

〇

×

橋本 福岡 田村

17-21
18-21

21-16
23-21

21-17
21-18

男子シングルスＤクラス

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位

16-21
21-23

勝-敗 順　位

〇

×

三好

三好 一彦
〇

福岡 直樹 ２〇

×

×

坂本

〇

木村

木村 迅

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

21-11
21-15

坂本 泰持
×

２

羽藤

〇

〇

〇

３

順　位

１



 

(も☆ｒｉｃｈ) (東温高校)

(東温高校) (松山中央高校)

(松山中央高校) 0 (伊予農業高校)

橋本 壮一郎

(√理羽)
(√理羽)

０

２

０

０

２

15-12
15-6 ２

男子シングルスＤクラス

10-15
9-15

15-10
15-5

13-15
13-15

15-13
15-11

13-15
15-9
13-15

キケン

三好 一彦 福井 琉剛

関谷 健一郎

松友 秀磨

冨永 楓太

佐伯 海人

0

２ ２

２ ０



 
男子シングルスＥクラス

１ブロック
21-8
21-9 １－１

(松山中央高校)
8-21
9-21 ０－２

(松山中央高校)

２－０
(東温高校)

男子シングルスＥクラス

２ブロック
21-10
21-10 ２－０

(東温高校)
10-21
10-21 ０－２

(松山中央高校)

１－１
(松山中央高校)

男子シングルスＥクラス

３ブロック
21-18
21-15 ２－０

(松山中央高校)
18-21
15-21 １－１

(松山中央高校)

０－２
(松山中央高校)

男子シングルスＥクラス

４ブロック

２－０
(松山北高校)

０－２
(松山中央高校)

１－１
(松山中央高校)

男子シングルスＥクラス

５ブロック

２－０
(松山中央高校)

１－１
(松山中央高校)

０－２
(松山中央高校)

13-21
23-25

20-22
21-15
15-21

21-15
21-11

15-21
11-21

17-21
21-19
21-19

21-17
19-21
19-21

14-21
28-26
9-21

21-14
26-28
21-9

×

12-21
21-23

21-12
23-21

11-21
9-21

21-11
21-9

21-7
21-14

7-21
14-21

23-21
14-21
12-21

21-23
21-14
21-12

３

〇

×

〇

×

伊藤 翠 ２

２

桝野 真道

〇

桝野前田

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

前田 宗汰 １

山邉 勝-敗 順　位

山邉 滉人
21-13
25-23

一色 孝太郎 １〇 〇

品田 裕哉 ３×

勝-敗

×

×

順　位一色 品田 伊藤

〇

〇

小野 勝-敗 順　位松本

×

22-20
26-24

20-22
24-26

22-20
5-21
21-15

大西 翼

×
小野 泰河 ３

〇

×

〇

２

山本 蓮太 ３×

〇

三谷 大雅 １

大西

岡本 優哉 ２

順　位渡部 山本 岡本

渡部 誠也 １〇 〇

×

勝-敗

×

×

男子シングルスＥクラス

〇
古泉 陽樹

古泉

１

竹田 順　位

岩田 颯斗

勝-敗

〇

岩田

×

竹田 隼也 ３×

２〇



 

(東温高校) ０

０ ２ ０ (松山中央高校)

(松山中央高校) ２ ２ ２

０ (東温高校)
(松山北高校)

男子シングルスＥクラス

15-12
15-10

13-15
12-15

8-15
3-15

古泉 陽樹

渡部 誠也13-15
14-16

三谷 大雅

一色 孝太郎

前田 宗汰



 

大野 仁美 ２１－１８ ２１－１９

武田 由貴栄 ２１－１５ ２０－２２ ２－０
(たまてん) ２１－１２

堀田 晃子 １８－２１ 21-17
山本 奈波 １５－２１ 21-17 １－１
(松山市民クラブ・ＮＤクラブ)

原 加織 １９－２１ １７－２１

大森 教代 ２２－２０ １７－２１ ０－２
(Ｒｏｂｉｎ) １２－２１

３

勝-敗

〇 〇

女子ダブルスＡクラス

２〇

×

×

×

武田

１

女子ダブルスＡクラス

順　位
大野 原

大森
堀田
山本



 

髙橋 茜己子 21-7 15-21
白石 すみれ 14-21 21-13 0-2

(松山北高校) 17-21 15-21
藤岡 奈央
三神 玲奈 0-2

(久谷中学校)
河野 花実
藤井 星 1-1
(久谷中学校・南第二中学校)

藤代 愛
二神 心音 2-0

(久谷中学校)
山口 遍音 21-15
高市 望生 13-21 2-0

(東温高校) 21-15

藤代 愛 2  0 山口 遍音

二神 心音 高市 望生

 

〇 〇

        １５－１３
        １５－１１

1

山口
高市

1

女子ダブルスＢクラス　決勝

2×

〇

三神

3×

〇

×

勝-敗 順　位
藤代
二神

髙橋

白石

3× ×

河野
藤井

藤岡

女子ダブルスＢクラス

女子ダブルスＢクラス

〇

12-21
22-24

21-12
24-22

7-21
21-14
21-17

21-13
17-21
18-21

13-21
21-17
21-18

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19



 
女子ダブルスＣクラス

１ブロック
吉田 ほのか 21-14
小川 晴美 21-8 3-0

(愛媛大学)
高田 愛莉 21-13

15-21
21-11

橋本 佳奈 21-13 2-1
(松山南中学校)
上田 透羽 14-21
藤岡 朗子 8-21 0-3
(松山中央高校)
長明 泉 11-21
川端 李菜 13-21 1-2

(東温高校)

女子ダブルスＣクラス

２ブロック
尾崎 夕子 21-19
大津 実恵子 21-16
(市民クラブ・ＴＨＥ  ＤＡＩ)

松本 未来 21-12
八坂 美乃理 21-15

(坂本ＪＢＣ)
玉井 穂乃花 19-21
森 久瑠実 16-21
(伊予農業高校)
中村　 12-21
横久 明衣菜 15-21

(北条高校)

   2 1

ＯＰ

松本
八坂

１〇

×

〇

玉井

３〇

〇

×

〇

× × ×

7-21
10-21

19-21
6-21

勝-敗 順　位
大津

２×

〇

×

森
中村
横久

22-24
14-21

３

4×

〇

順　位

尾崎

吉田

小川

１〇

２×

〇 〇

高田
橋本

上田
藤岡

〇

13-21
21-15
23-21

24-22
21-14

女子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

×

×

長明
川端
21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

21-17
17-21
9-21

17-21
21-17
21-9

9-21
17-21

21-9
21-17

21-7
21-10

21-19
21-6

×

〇

    13-15
    15-10
    15-2

21-19
21-16

19-21
16-21

女子ダブルスＣクラス

松本 未来
八坂 美乃理

(坂本ＪＢＣ)

吉田 ほのか

小川 晴美
(愛媛大学)



女子ダブルスＤクラス 水木 
５ブロック 河本 

池内 想奈 15-21 15-21
池内 陽奈 14-21 16-21 0-2

(久谷中学校)
水木 りか 21-15 17-21

河本 深佑 21-14 18-21 1-1
(津田中学校)

山本 萌愛 21-15 21-17
鈴木 ちはる 21-16 21-18 2-0
(松山南中学校)

女子ダブルスＤクラス

６ブロック
渡部 星 21-6 １８－２１

渡部 萌生 21-9 １８－２１

(伊予農業高校)
白川 優希 6-21 ７－２１

藤本 菜摘 9-21 ５－２１

(松山南中学校)
福本 優 ２１－８ ２１－７

大久保 麻鈴 ２１－８ ２１－５

(津田中学校)

女子ダブルスＤクラス

８ブロック
中村 愛子 21-23 21-12
石田 純麗 21-19 21-7 2-0

(道後中学校) 21-15
玉井 珠寿 23-21 21-9
宮内 砂綾 19-21 21-18 1-1

(鴨川中学校) 15-21
大塚 梨那 12-21 9-21
十川 栞 7-21 15-21 0-2
(松山南中学校)

女子ダブルスＤクラス

９ブロック
玉井 小奈実 21-14
高橋 優唯 17-21
(伊予農業高校) 21-19
松田 悠 14-21 21-9
江藤 心音 21-17 21-18

(津田中学校) 19-21
菅 彩乃 9-21
池内 千紘 18-21

(鴨川中学校)

女子ダブルスＤクラス 田所 
１０ブロック 栗田 
兵頭 桜綺 21-12
浅山 桃花 21-13
(松山南中学校)
田所 冴雪 12-21
栗田 菜摘 13-21

(鴨川中学校)
藤代 ふみ
宮内 芽衣

(坂本ＪＢＣ)

順　位

〇

１

２

〇

×

〇

×

３×

玉井

高橋

勝-敗
兵頭

浅山
藤代

×

宮内

３

×

〇

×

１〇

２〇

菅
池内

勝-敗 順　位
松田

〇

江藤

×

玉井
宮内

2〇

×

大塚
十川

3

勝-敗 順　位
中村

石田

1〇

×

〇

×

河本
福田

２×

〇

福本

〇

勝-敗 順　位
渡部

渡部

１

ＯＰ

×

1

〇

×

〇

池内

池内
勝-敗 順　位

2×

ＯＰ×

〇

21-18
21-16

越智

山本
鈴木

18-21
16-21

22-20
21-18

20-22
18-21

16-21
6-21

21-16
21-6



 
谷口 晴菜 田中 那月

平岡 美咲 1 3 吉本 麻帆

玉井 小奈実 渡部 星

高橋 優唯 9 6 渡部 萌生

中村 愛子

石田 純麗 8 7

山本 萌愛 兵頭 桜綺

鈴木 ちはる 5 10 浅山 桃花

渡部 華 浦上 眞愛

4 2

女子ダブルスＤクラス

12-15
8-15

キケン

15-11
11-15
13-15

9-15
5-15

15-10
9-15
15-11

8-15
12-15

11-15
13-15 キケン

宮内 希実 栗原 萌

15-7
15-13

８－１５
１４－１６

２

２

2

１

0

２

０

２

０

０

２

１

２

０

２

0



 
女子ダブルスＥクラス

１ブロック
中山 さくら
中武 百亜

(松山北高校)
池田 奈右
眞田 由衣

(津田中学校)
和泉 蒼空
吉田 花美

(道後中学校)

女子ダブルスＥクラス

２ブロック
三好 倫央 ２１－９ ２１－６

上山 知快依 ２１－４ ２１－７

(東温高校)
横山 華 ９－２１

永易 理沙 ４－２１

(道後中学校)
二神 咲耶伽 ６－２１

原 真央 ７－２１

(津田中学校)

女子ダブルスＥクラス

３ブロック
白石 陽菜
小田 凜咲子
(松山中央高校)
藤堂 結衣
濱本 真結子

(道後中学校)
宇都宮 羽澄
村上 来瞳

(津田中学校)
３

小田

×

〇

×

濱本

２〇

×

横山
永易

２〇

×

宇都宮

３

勝-敗 順　位
藤堂

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

１〇

×

〇

×

村上
白石

二神
原

３

勝-敗 順　位
三好

上山

和泉
吉田

１〇

×

〇

×

池田
眞田

２

女子ダブルスＥクラス

勝-敗 順　位
中山

中武

１〇
21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

21-12
21-8

12-21
8-21

21-3
21-7

3-21
7-21

〇

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

21-5
21-9

5-21
9-15

23-21
21-9

21-23
9-21



女子ダブルスＥクラス

４ブロック
森山 佳奈代
京口 実夢
(松山中央高校)
森下 羽香菜
八代 陽和

(鴨川中学校)
黒河 沙羅
中矢 優莉

(津田中学校)

女子ダブルスＥクラス

５ブロック
髙橋 愛実
梅田 茉奈

(津田中学校)
佐藤 芽衣
叶 涼羽
(松山南中学校)
木村 美月
二宮 未央

(道後中学校)

女子ダブルスＥクラス

６ブロック
玉井 雫
山内 心晴

(鴨川中学校)
土屋 理帆
亀岡 歩

(道後中学校)
竹本 美沙希
中原 遥香

(津田中学校)
３

×

〇

×

土屋
亀岡

２〇

×

竹本
中原

３

勝-敗 順　位
玉井

山内

１〇

×

〇

×

佐藤
叶

２〇

×

木村
二宮

３

勝-敗 順　位
髙橋

梅田

１〇

〇

〇

×

森下
八代

１〇

×

黒河
中矢

勝-敗 順　位
森山

京口

２×
5-21
13-21

21-5
21-13

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

21-8
21-4

8-21
4-21

21-15
21-16

15-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

21-5
21-10

5-21
10-21

21-7
21-4

7-21
4-21

21-8
21-6

8-21
6-21



女子ダブルスＥクラス

７ブロック
大石 奏日
木村 美里

(道後中学校)
黒田 愛
前野 來々

(津田中学校)
大野 心漣
鶴原 千惺

(坂本ＪＢＣ)

女子ダブルスＥクラス

８ブロック
大溪 柚乃
重松 佳穂子

(道後中学校)
眞鍋 未乃里
野本 真衣

(鴨川中学校)
片岡 姫梨 17-21

10-21永安 穗希
(津田中学校)

×

〇

×

眞鍋
野本

３×

〇

片岡

１

勝-敗 順　位
大溪

重松

１

２

〇

×

×

〇

黒田
前野

大石

木村

永安

３×

〇

大野
鶴原

勝-敗 順　位

２〇

21-13
21-18

21-15
21-4

15-21
4-21

21-17
21-10

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

21-16
21-7

16-21
7-21

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-13

13-21
18-21



 
中山 さくら 白石 陽菜
中武 百亜
中武 百亜 1 3 小田 凜咲子

大溪 柚乃 玉井 雫

重松 佳穂子 8 6 山内 心晴

髙橋 愛実 大野 心漣

梅田 茉奈 5 7 鶴原 千惺

森下 羽香菜 三好 倫央
６

八代 陽和 4 2 上山 知快依

15-9
15-13

15-13
5-15
15-10

8-15
10-15

２

1

２

０

女子ダブルスＥクラス

15-17
11-15

6-15
17-19

4-15
4-15

10-15
8-15

０

２

０

２

０

２

０

２

０ ２


